Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 12-11) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04/5 11/13/2012



103651507

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

ET /

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Tradewell Group, Inc.	Name: Development Services of America, Inc
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 16100 N. 71st Street, Ste 500
Partnership Limited Partnership	City: Scottsdale
Corporation- State: Washington	State: Arizona
Other	Country: U.S.A Zip: 85254 Poccived
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Individual(s) Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	1 1 1 Citizensino
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s) :	Partnership Citizenship 5th Floor
Execution Date(s) August 18, 1995	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship State of Washington
Assignment Merger	Other Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Text	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,495,363
Design only	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification of Description of Trademark(s) (and Phing	Date if Application of Negistration Number is discharge.
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Rebecca Nittle	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 221 E. Marconi Ave	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Phoenix	8. Payment Information:
State: Arizona Zip: 85022	
Phone Number: 602.564.1200	N/A
Docket Number: DSA 1495363	Deposit Account Number IN MAR ARRESPO 1495363
Email Address: saintlaw@aol.com	Authorized Üser Näme
9. Signature: Plan Dittle	11/6/12
Signature	Date
· Oignature	Date
Rebecca Nittle	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



STATE of WASHINGTON SECRETARY of STATE

I, Ralph Munro, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

TRADEWELL GROUP, INC.

a Washington

Profit

corporation. Articles of Amendment were

filed for record in this office on the date indicated below

Changing name to DEVELOPMENT SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC

U.B.I. Number:

73 004 633

Date:

August 18, 1995

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington, at Olympia, the State Capital

Ralph Munro, Secretary of State

sst 58 (5/91)

RECORDED: 11/13/2012

2-074513-9

TRADEMARK REEL: 004912 FRAME: 0384